Residential Permit Snapshot | Metropolitan Phoenix | 2023

March Overview

| Tvee | 2023 [ tastvear | vOv% Jiastmonth] mom% |

2,216 3,908  -43.30% 1,370 61.75%
YTD 4,687 10,082  -53.51% 2,471  89.68%

21,433 35623  -30.83% 23,125  -7.32%

L\ EW

eptember
October
November
December

anuary
February

c |<S
o |<
c
w
-+

2,209
2,040
2,184
2,201
2,262
1,508
1,933
1,513
2,357
1,926
1,895
2,063

2,247
2,016
2,101
2,294
2,136
1,919
2,354
2,047
2,016
2,424
2,338
2,617

Single Family Monthly 5-Year History

| | 201819 | 2019-20 | 20201 | 202122 | 202223 ]

1,866
1,772
2,563
3,067
2,799
3,190
3,171
2,646
3,293
2,821
3,143
3,683

3,555
3,005
3,220
2,993
2,819
2,324
2,477
2,545
2,603
3,013
3,161
3,908

2,825
2,729
2,266
1,903
2,074
1,442
1,120
1,390

997
1,101
1,370
2,216

Monthly
YTD
T12 Mo.

<
<2

July

September

anuary
February

s1©]l2]0
o lolo
8ls|e
o
3 o
3o
s 151"
=%

3,143
5,824
22,009

1,123
520
289

1,049
456
954
476
298
116
310
252
756

1,116
1,151
1,484

754

840

584
1,056
1,463
1,076
1,635
1,683
1,408

For more information, please contact the Colliers International Greater Phoenix LandSource Team:

This document/email has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not
limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out

Ramey Peru

Senior Vice President

602 222 5154
ramey.peru@colliers.com

John Finnegan

Senior Vice President

602 222 5152

john.Finnegan@colliers.com

601
897
1,824
1,649
843
173
1,165
1,025
2,108
1,409
1,299
387

Multifamily Monthly 5-Year History

| | 201810 ] 201920 | 202021 | 202122 | 202223 |

1,357
1,439
1,405
1,759
1,081

955
1,568
1,761
2,315
1,255
1,039
2,062

Colliers International

Multifamily
| Type | 2023 [ Lastvear | vOY% [uastMonth]| mMom%
2,062 52.42% 2,348 33.86%
4,356 33.70% 2,681 117.23%
17,996 22.30% 20,928 5.17%

1,271
1,475
1,890
2,564
1,288
1,808
1,716

781
3,392

333
2,348
3,143

Monthly
YTD
T12 Mo.

5,359
10,511
43,442

Combined Monthly 5-Year History

Colliers

Combined
| Tyoe | 2023 | lastvear | vov% Jiastmonth] mom% |
5,970 -10.23% 3,718 44.14%
14,438 -27.20% 5,152 104.02%
53,619 -18.98% 44,053 -1.39%

| | 201819 ] 201920 | 202021 | 202122 | 202223

<

ay

eptember

November

anuary
February

5 oI 1<

[} (=g on I<

e sz |s

w

('] -+

o -

(')

-

2390 E. Camelback Road

Suite 100

Phoenix, AZ 85016
www.colliers.com/greaterphoenix

of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and /or its licensor(s). © 2022. All rights reserved.

3,332
2,560
2,473
3,250
2,718
2,462
2,409
1,811
2,473
2,236
2,147
2,819

3,363
3,167
3,585
3,048
2,976
2,503
3,410
3,510
3,092
4,059
4,021
4,025

2,467
2,669
4,387
4,716
3,642
3,363
4,336
3,671
5,401
4,230
4,442
4,070

4,912
4,444
4,625
4,752
3,900
3,279
4,045
4,306
4,918
4,268
4,200
5,970

4,09
4,204
4,156
4,467
3,362
3,250
2,836
2,171
4,389
1,434
3,718
5,359


https://www.colliers.com/en/countries/united-states/cities/phoenix/az-landsource-team
mailto:ramey.peru@colliers.com
mailto:john.Finnegan@colliers.com
http://www.colliers.com/greaterphoenix

	Slide 1: March Overview

