## Residential Permit Snapshot | Metropolitan Phoenix | 2023

## Colliers

## March Overview

Single Family						
Туре	2023	Last Year	YOY %	Last Month	мом %	
Monthly	2,216	3,908	-43.30%	1,370	61.75%	
YTD	4,687	10,082	-53.51%	2,471	89.68%	
T12 Mo.	21,433	35,623	-39.83%	23,125	- <b>7.32</b> %	

Multifamily						
2023	Last Year	YOY %	Last Month	MOM %		
3,143	2,062	52.42%	2,348	33.86%		
5,824	4,356	33.70%	2,681	117.23%		
22,009	17,996	22.30%	20,928	<b>5.17</b> %		
	3,143 5,824	2023         Last Year           3,143         2,062           5,824         4,356	2023         Last Year         YOY %           3,143         2,062         52.42%           5,824         4,356         33.70%	2023         Last Year         YOY %         Last Month           3,143         2,062         52.42%         2,348           5,824         4,356         33.70%         2,681		

Combined						
Туре	2023	Last Year	YOY %	Last Month	мом %	
Monthly	5,359	5,970	-10.23%	3,718	44.14%	
YTD	10,511	14,438	-27.20%	5,152	104.02%	
T12 Mo.	43,442	53,619	-18.98%	44,053	-1.39%	

Single Family Monthly 5-Year History						
	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23	
April	2,209	2,247	1,866	3,555	2,825	
May	2,040	2,016	1,772	3,005	2,729	
June	2,184	2,101	2,563	3,220	2,266	
July	2,201	2,294	3,067	2,993	1,903	
August	2,262	2,136	2,799	2,819	2,074	
September	1,508	1,919	3,190	2,324	1,442	
October	1,933	2,354	3,171	2,477	1,120	
November	1,513	2,047	2,646	2,545	1,390	
December	2,357	2,016	3,293	2,603	997	
January	1,926	2,424	2,821	3,013	1,101	
February	1,895	2,338	3,143	3,161	1,370	
March	2,063	2,617	3,683	3,908	2,216	

Multifamily Monthly 5-Year History						
	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23	
April	1,123	1,116	601	1,357	1,271	
May	520	1,151	897	1,439	1,475	
June	289	1,484	1,824	1,405	1,890	
July	1,049	754	1,649	1,759	2,564	
August	456	840	843	1,081	1,288	
September	954	584	173	955	1,808	
October	476	1,056	1,165	1,568	1,716	
November	298	1,463	1,025	1,761	781	
December	116	1,076	2,108	2,315	3,392	
January	310	1,635	1,409	1,255	333	
February	252	1,683	1,299	1,039	2,348	
March	756	1,408	387	2,062	3,143	

Combined Monthly 5-Year History							
	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23		
April	3,332	3,363	2,467	4,912	4,096		
May	2,560	3,167	2,669	4,444	4,204		
June	2,473	3,585	4,387	4,625	4,156		
July	3,250	3,048	4,716	4,752	4,467		
August	2,718	2,976	3,642	3,900	3,362		
September	2,462	2,503	3,363	3,279	3,250		
October	2,409	3,410	4,336	4,045	2,836		
November	1,811	3,510	3,671	4,306	2,171		
December	2,473	3,092	5,401	4,918	4,389		
January	2,236	4,059	4,230	4,268	1,434		
February	2,147	4,021	4,442	4,200	3,718		
March	2,819	4,025	4,070	5,970	5,359		

For more information, please contact the Colliers International Greater Phoenix LandSource Team:

Ramey Peru Senior Vice President 602 222 5154 ramey.peru@colliers.com John Finnegan Senior Vice President 602 222 5152 john.Finnegan@colliers.com Colliers International
2390 E. Camelback Road
Suite 100
Phoenix, AZ 85016
www.colliers.com/greaterphoenix